

^

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011

CRLMP.NO(s). 6490-6491

(From the judgement and order dated 27.10.2010 in CRLA No.  
1263/2002 and CRLA No. 1569/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT  
JABALPUR)

PRABHA SHARMA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALRAM PATEL & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report )

Date: 14/09/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag the instant petitions along with SLP(CrI.)  
No. 17613/2011.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master

(Listed as Ct. No. 10 as Item No. 16 on 16.9.2011)