

|
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7313/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2010 in CRLA No.1263/2002 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUDDA @ VIJAY PATEL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 970 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date:23/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Av.
Ms. Jemtiben AO,Adv.
for Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these special leave petitions along with Criminal
Appeal No.1841/2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER